GROSS STATE DOMESTIC PRODUCT BY ECONOMIC ACTIVITY (Crore Rs.)-UTTAR PRADESH

SL.NO.

1
1

1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
2

7.1

72

7.3

7.4

10
11

(At Current Prices)

ECONOMIC ACTIVITY
2

Agriculture, Forestry and Fishing
Crops

Livestock

Forestry and logging

Fishing and Aquaculture

Mining and Quarrying
PRIMARY

Manufacturing

Electricity, Gas, Water Supply & Other Utility

Services

Construction
SECONDARY

Trade and Hotel & Restaurant
Transport, Storage & Communication
Railway

Transport by means Other than Railways

Storage

Communication & Services related to
Broadcasting

Financial Services

Real Estate, Ownership of Dwellings and
Professional Services

Public Administration

Other Services

TERTIARY

GROSS STATE VALUE ADDED
( At Basic Prices)

PRODUCT TAXES
PRODUCT SUBSIDIES

GROSS STATE DOMESTIC PRODUCT

(At Market Prices)

Note : 2022-23 Quick Estimates

2021-22
3

471046.95

317223.58
117820.27
24328.76
11674.34
15594.07
486641.02
224321.99

55628.12

208408.72
488358.83
148719.94

139336.30

24301.69

76674.02

2892.09

35468.50

62559.25

259287.12

120011.68

103445.08
833359.37

1808359.22

236144
68908

1975594.54



