L.NO.	(At Current Price ECONOMIC ACTIVITY	2021-22
1	2	3
1	Agriculture, Forestry and Fishing	471046.95
1.1	Crops	317223.58
1.2	Livestock	117820.27
1.3	Forestry and logging	24328.76
1.4	Fishing and Aquaculture	11674.34
2	Mining and Quarrying	15594.07
	PRIMARY	486641.02
3	Manufacturing	224321.99
4	Electricity, Gas, Water Supply & Other Utility Services	55628.12
5	Construction	208408.72
	SECONDARY	488358.83
6	Trade and Hotel & Restaurant	148719.94
7	Transport, Storage & Communication	139336.30
7.1	Railway	24301.69
7.2	Transport by means Other than Railways	76674.02
7.3	Storage	2892.09
7.4	Communication & Services related to Broadcasting	35468.50
8	Financial Services	62559.25
9	Real Estate, Ownership of Dwellings and Professional Services	259287.12
10	Public Administration	120011.68
11	Other Services	103445.08
	TERTIARY	833359.37
	GROSS STATE VALUE ADDED (At Basic Prices)	1808359.22
	PRODUCT TAXES	236144
	PRODUCT SUBSIDIES	68908
	GROSS STATE DOMESTIC PRODUCT (At Market Prices)	1975594.54